

**SUMMARY OF BIDS**  
**Hampton Gate and Drexel Gate Resurfacing Project**  
**Township of Winslow**



Camden County  
 New Jersey Department of Transportation  
 FY 2018 Municipal Aid Program

Bid Date: 4/14/2020	Bidder 1 of 1
Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.	
PO Box 530 500 N. Egg Harbor Road Hammonton, NJ 08037	
wperciii@asphaltpavingsystems.com	
Tel. (609) 561-4161 Fax. (609) 561-0920	

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	CLEARING SITE	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	C.Y.	720	\$38.00	\$27,360.00
4	SAW CUT	L.F.	600	\$4.00	\$2,400.00
5	EXISTING CURB REMOVAL	L.F.	564	\$8.00	\$4,512.00
6	CONCRETE CURB (VERTICAL, MOUNTABLE & DEPRESSED)	L.F.	564	\$54.00	\$30,456.00
7	EXISTING SIDEWALK REMOVAL	S.Y.	712	\$15.00	\$10,680.00
8	SOIL AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	S.Y.	720	\$10.00	\$7,200.00
9	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	S.Y.	720	\$95.00	\$68,400.00
10	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, 2' X 4'	UNIT	52	\$300.00	\$15,600.00
11	COMPLETE ROADWAY PAVEMENT RESTORATION	S.Y.	140	\$110.00	\$15,400.00
12	RESET VALVES	UNIT	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
13	RELOCATE STOP SIGNS	UNIT	28	\$120.00	\$3,360.00
14	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	S.F.	28	\$54.00	\$1,512.00
15	BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	UNIT	100	\$375.00	\$37,500.00
16	CURB PIECE ("N") ECO	UNIT	90	\$375.00	\$33,750.00
17	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	S.Y.	360	\$10.00	\$3,600.00
18	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	S.Y.	360	\$8.00	\$2,880.00
19	STRAW MULCHING	S.Y.	360	\$1.00	\$360.00
20	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
21	MICOSURFACING AGGREGATE TYPE II	TN	750	\$78.50	\$58,875.00
22	MICOSURFACING EMULSION	GA	27600	\$6.52	\$179,952.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	1000	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
24	SEALING OF CRACKS AND JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	L.F.	44500	\$1.15	\$51,175.00
25	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 6" LINES	L.F.	2400	\$1.44	\$3,456.00
26	TRAFFIC MARKING LINES, 24" LINES	L.F.	500	\$5.58	\$2,790.00

**Total Bid \$ 652,468.00**